DATE
02/01/18

02/02/18

02/03/18

Machine #
89-19
19-05
48-03
21-02
48-02
62-08
38-02
02-09
62-03
90-04
02-07
27-12
37-02
90-16
48-06
37-01
23-02
60-09
37-02
21-01
81-07
34-03
48-02
48-03
56-07
80-01
69-03
64-10
46-06
68-01
68-01
84-01
19-05
37-01
21-05
84-05
90-07
37-02
89-23
89-19
46-06
83-01
84-07
83-09

February 2018 Jackpots

Game Name

Buffalo

Monster Luck

Mega Meltdown
China River

Mega Meltdown
Copper Dropper

Cats Eyes

Meltdown

50 Lions

Russian Treasure
Meltdown

Luckymon

FU NAN FU NU
Dragon Dance

Mega Meltdown

FU NAN FU NU

Pan Pan

Wild Way

FU NAN FU NU

China River

Cleopatra 2

88 Fortunes

Mega Meltdown
Mega Meltdown

Jade Wins

Gold N Dragon

Lock It Link Diamonds
Wild Blossum

Sphinx 3D

Lock It Link Diamonds
Lock It Link Diamonds
Triple Fortune Dragon
Monster Luck

FU NAN FU NU

China River

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
FU NAN FU NU
Thunderhorn

Buffalo

Sphinx 3D

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon

Amount
$1,266.50
$2,002.00
$2,550.00
$8,410.60
$1,665.36
$7,625.67
$3,020.90
$1,200.00
$1,200.40
$2,025.00
$4,500.00
$2,548.40
$1,399.00
$1,672.00
$1,457.08
$1,728.00
$1,306.70

$10,593.28
$1,228.43
$1,200.00
$2,009.05
$1,767.77
$2,400.00
$1,343.25
$3,600.00
$1,501.62
$2,384.02
$1,310.00
$1,955.00
$1,248.00
$1,307.50
$1,212.00
$2,002.00
$1,507.20
$1,500.00
$1,219.00
$1,222.00
$1,436.00
$1,269.50
$1,651.50
$6,523.00
$1,396.00
$1,219.00
$2,281.50



66-10 Jackpot Catcher $1,204.47

60-02 Pearls of Wisdom $1,521.19
64-11 Nefertiti $1,255.00
37-13 Xtreme Jackpots Longhorn $29,041.49
83-11 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,705.75
89-19 Buffalo $1,292.00
44-11 Thundering Buffalo $1,360.00
89-13 Buffalo $2,311.50
45-05 Tree of Wealth $1,473.47
50-03 Cash Cove $1,200.00
11-17 Super 10X Wild Gambler $2,000.00
24-01 Great Owl $1,375.00
02/04/18 90-03 King Cheetah $1,876.50
69-04 Lock It Link Night Life $1,905.13
02-09 Meltdown $1,200.00
46-04 Sphinx 3D $2,458.60
37-02 FU NAN FU NU $1,223.40
34-01 88 Fortunes $1,648.44
37-03 FU NAN FU NU $1,329.34
46-06 Sphinx 3D $4,820.80
02/05/18 15-02 Golden Peach $2,255.42
48-02 Mega Meltdown $2,371.89
48-04 Mega Meltdown $1,430.80
62-10 Good Cents $3,318.14
81-25 Timber Wolf $3,110.75
69-04 Lock It Link Night Life $1,432.78
81-16 Dragon Lines $1,846.50
02/06/18 66-04 White Lion $1,580.25
58-06 Quick Fire Jackpots $2,313.12
11-29 Just Ducky $1,218.88
50-04 Goddess of Gold $1,687.20
16-05 Highway Hogs $1,600.00
58-04 Quick Fire Jackpots $2,256.44
02/07/18 89-01 100 Lions $2,423.50
56-06 Buffalo Jackpots $1,355.87
37-12 Extreme Jackpot Longhorn $1,350.00
37-12 Extreme Jackpot Longhorn $1,450.78
37-14 Extreme Jackpot Longhorn $1,620.00
84-11 Triple Fortune Dragon $2,142.75
02/08/18 15-02 Quick Fire Jackpots $2,267.58
17-09 Invaders from the Planet Moolah $2,535.00
48-02 Mega Meltdown $1,552.44
83-01 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,660.00
37-01 FU NAN FU NU $1,663.00
44-05 Cat and Paws $1,500.00
37-14 LongHorn Jackpots $1,277.48

11-23 Macaw Money $1,448.75



02/09/18

02/10/18

02/11/18

02/12/18

90-10
83-05
45-09
45-11
89-13
50-11
23-08
58-06
19-04
26-12
48-04
48-05
89-03
58-06
81-25
02-07
35-01
38-03
21-03
27-11
85-01
89-07
21-01
11-04
18-11
62-08
12-23
84-09
67-03
23-02
34-03
69-03
48-04
48-06
38-02
91-01
45-01
86-07
43-07
35-05
69-01
65-05
84-11
11-16
43-11
89-07
15-06

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Tree of Wealth

Tree of Wealth
Buffalo

Red Rhino

Dragon Dance

Quick Fire Jackpots
Wild Monkeys
Rainbow Riches

Mega Meltdown
Mega Meltdown

100 Lions

Quick Fire Jackpots
Timber Wolf
Meltdown

Winter of the Dragons
Fortune Lion

China River

50 Lions

Lotus Flower

Draw Poker

China River

American Originals
Jackpot Catcher
Copper Dropper

Suoer Wheel Blast Miss Liberty

Triple Fortune Dragon

Lucky Lucky TU DI Gong

Pan Pan

88 Fortunes

Lock It Link Diamonds
Mega Meltdown
Mega Meltdown

Cats Eyes

China River

Tree of Wealth

50 Dragons

Hawaiian Treasures
Winter of the Dragons
Lock It Link Diamonds
Legend of Change
Triple Fortune Dragon
French Quarter 7's
Golden Eagle

Draw Poker

Golden Peach

$2,766.00
$1,274.00
$1,723.50
$2,823.46
$1,512.00
$1,733.70
$1,416.00
$2,361.95
$1,767.00
$1,743.00
$29,282.12
$2,700.00
$2,954.50
$1,690.00
$1,654.50
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,404.56
$1,626.40
$5,070.00
$1,375.00
$2,882.86
$2,596.83
$1,545.00
$1,324.93
$3,088.81
$1,861.52
$2,166.00
$1,515.50
$1,305.30
$1,270.68
$2,744.80
$2,565.00
$2,730.00
$2,413.97
$2,442.12
$1,377.57
$3,515.84
$1,525.00
$4,824.15
$1,337.00
$1,982.20
$4,456.00
$2,500.00
$1,530.60
$1,296.39
$2,278.12



02/13/18

02/14/18

02/15/18

02/16/18

37-03
65-02
65-05
56-05
45-07
84-11
02-11
84-03
90-03
44-09
60-01
48-04
86-07
60-02
84-09
68-05
15-03
89-17
81-25
83-01
37-11
54-03
37-11
69-02
83-11
89-07
68-07
11-22
21-09
84-09
26-10
02-05
02-05
26-07
56-08
37-01
43-10
34-03
02-09
02-09
11-08
81-09
65-01
65-01
65-05
37-02
02-09

FU NAN FU NU

King Stacks

Legend of Change
Jade Wins

Tree of Wealth

Triple Fortune Dragon
Meltdown

Triple Fortune Dragon
King Cheetah
Thundering Buffalo
Pearls of Wisdom
Mega Meltdown

50 Dragons

Pearls of Wisdom
Triple Fortune Dragon
Lock It Link Diamonds
Wild Americoins
Buffalo

Timber Wolf

Triple Fortune Dragon
LongHorn Jackpots
Casa Blanca
LongHorn Jackpots
Lock It Link Night Life
Triple Fortune Dragon
Draw Poker

Lock It Link Diamonds
Macaw Money

China River

Triple Fortune Dragon
Rainbow Riches
Meltdown

Meltdown

King Cheetah

Buffalo Jackpots

FU NAN FU NU
Oceans of Gold

88 Fortunes
Meltdown

Meltdown

Panda Wins

Twice Your Monkey
Legend of Change
Legend of Change
Legend of Change

FU NAN FU NU
Meltdown

$2,151.00
$1,300.62
$3,327.60
$1,243.11
$1,909.61
$3,411.50
$1,200.00
$1,288.50
$1,827.25
$1,384.00
$1,544.25
$3,471.06
$2,198.40
$2,721.00
$1,344.00
$1,545.95
$3,403.50
$1,620.00
$2,074.10
$1,364.60
$1,200.00
$1,354.14
$1,205.01
$3,063.47
$1,622.00
$1,378.79
$13,670.87
$1,800.00
$1,967.40
$1,352.00
$1,376.25
$4,800.00
$2,100.00
$1,698.75
$1,440.00
$1,336.00
$2,585.34
$5,427.27
$2,400.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,285.00
$6,413.00
$1,296.00
$1,244.30
$2,022.00
$1,250.00



02/17/18

02/18/18

02/19/18

02/20/18

02/21/18

95-01
37-03
82-03
81-29
81-03
34-01
94-02
80-07
15-03
24-10
89-13
26-10
95-08
37-13
95-01
90-15
02-01
58-06
81-25
81-23
52-01
24-01
48-04
38-02
66-10
38-05
68-06
68-07
61-01
01-15
81-23
12-21
83-05
86-07
83-11
67-03
86-05
68-08
21-03
43-02
19-02
35-01
64-09
84-09
90-16
15-04
67-01

Timber Wolf

FU NAN FU NU

Power Strike Ramses Gold
Timber Wolf

100 Lions

88 Fortunes

Copper Dropper
Gong XI FA CAI

Wild Americoins
Great Owl

Buffalo

Rainbow Riches

Draw Poker
LongHorn Jackpots
Timber Wolf

Mystical Mermaid Returns
Meltdown

Electric Boogaloo
Timber Wolf

Timber Wolf

Golden Zodiac Golden Stacks
Great Owl

Mega Meltdown

Cats Eyes

Jackpot Catcher
Fortune Lion

Lock It Link Night Life
Lock It Link Diamonds
Lobstermania 3

Pearl Princess

Timber Wolf

Loteria Don Clemente
Triple Fortune Dragon
50 Dragons

Triple Fortune Dragon
Wicked Winnings 2
50 Dragons

Lock It Link Night Life
China River

Golden Eagle

Eastern Prince
Winter of the Dragons
Nefertiti

Triple Fortune Dragon
Dragon Dance

Golden Peach

Wicked Winnings 2

$2,522.87
$1,408.50
$1,250.00
$3,428.10
$1,594.40
$1,205.38
$4,093.14
$1,307.50
$1,206.25
$1,315.00
$3,293.00
$2,905.00
$1,315.79
$1,600.00
$1,713.05
$2,127.50
$1,200.00
$2,289.09
$1,975.82
$1,889.65
$8,843.61
$1,244.70
$2,138.39
$1,435.92
$1,369.55
$2,150.72
$14,832.09
$12,761.44
$1,748.15
$1,491.60
$1,544.50
$1,430.97
$1,364.60
$1,262.40
$1,320.75
$1,211.40
$1,586.00
$2,094.42
$3,516.60
$1,330.00
$3,396.00
$1,281.95
$1,291.00
$1,383.00
$1,305.60
$2,335.08
$1,216.50



17-09 Invaders from the Planet Moolah $1,683.00

26-09 Rembrandts Riches $1,250.00
82-01 Power Strike Dragon Wonder $3,315.19
89-17 Buffalo $1,458.00
50-06 Goddess of Gold $3,296.84
84-03 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,222.00
50-09 Red Rhino $1,444.75
65-02 Big 5 Safari $1,277.39
25-07 Quick Hit Platinum $4,206.96
02-21 Meltdown $2,400.00
02/22/18 26-12 Rainbow Riches $3,300.00
89-03 100 Lions $1,356.00
81-13 POMPEII $1,903.00
63-05 Lotus Flower $1,372.00
44-01 Dragon Fairy $1,808.75
66-04 White Lion $1,542.75
83-07 Triple Fortune Dragon $2,166.00
83-09 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,454.00
83-07 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,210.00
02/23/18 27-11 50 Lions $1,322.00
62-09 Draw Poker $1,392.19
81-23 Timber Wolf $3,111.00
80-01 Gold N Dragon $1,291.97
44-01 Dragon Fairy $1,271.00
25-09 Quick Hit Platinum $2,118.57
15-09 Wild Americoins $1,800.00
21-08 China River $1,967.40
52-11 Prosperity Cats $8,852.49
48-05 Mega Meltdown $2,192.50
61-08 Dragon Temple $2,636.25
81-25 Timber Wolf $1,889.30
37-12 LongHorn Jackpots $1,600.00
83-01 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,359.75
37-13 LongHorn Jackpots $1,276.10
67-05 Wicked Winnings 2 $1,264.50
52-02 Golden Zodiac Golden Stacks $1,208.64
02/24/18 50-01 Cash Cove $1,218.00
18-11 Jackpot Catcher $1,270.39
90-07 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,212.00
68-02 Lock It Link Night Life $1,690.73
56-09 Jade Wins $1,800.00
15-03 Wild Americoins $1,800.01
56-03 Golden Wins $1,541.50
56-03 Golden Wins $1,800.00
69-03 Lock It Link Diamonds $3,521.15
15-03 Wild Americoins $1,287.00

56-06 Buffalo Jackpots $1,704.30



02/25/18

02/26/18

02/27/18

19-08
89-13
11-26
56-01
68-06
15-09
89-05
89-01
25-01
26-08
26-10
26-05
83-05
84-03
89-03
48-04
16-02
61-08
46-03
21-02
81-25
31-01
31-01
45-09
23-05
38-02
56-08
91-02
02-03
91-01
62-05
48-06
42-02
83-11
18-07
37-04
90-15
83-01
46-06
62-04
83-09
11-08
89-13
65-03
67-03
19-02
43-12

Wild Monkeys
Buffalo

Just Ducky

Golden Wins

Lock It Link Night Life
Wild Americoins

50 Lions

100 Lions

Quick Hit Platinum
Stinkin Rich

Rainbow Riches
Twice Your Monkey
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
100 Lions

Mega Meltdown
Keno Keno

Dragons Temple
Sphinx 3D

China River

Timber Wolf

88 Fortunes

88 Fortunes

Tree of Wealth
Dangerous Beauty
Cats Eyes

Buffalo Jackpots
China River
Meltdown

China River

Draw Poker

Mega Meltdown
Dragon Spin

Triple Fortune Dragon

Weird, Wicked and Wild

FU NAN FU NU

Mystical Mermaid Returns

Triple Fortune Dragon
Sphinx 3D

Copper Dropper
Triple Fortune Dragon
Panda Wins

Buffalo

Legend of Change
Wicked Winnings 2
Eastern Prince
Oceans of Gold

$1,542.50
$1,458.00
$1,200.00
$1,440.00
$1,290.98
$1,335.25
$1,643.00
$1,577.00
$2,075.79
$2,449.20
$1,504.50
$1,255.00
$1,392.00
$1,610.00
$1,287.50
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$2,329.00
$3,371.99
$1,976.31
$1,774.08
$1,400.71
$1,243.67
$2,874.65
$1,200.00
$2,777.93
$1,440.00
$1,356.20
$1,800.00
$1,252.10
$1,217.85
$1,893.00
$2,974.23
$1,813.00
$3,394.06
$1,383.20
$2,442.25
$1,624.50
$7,102.40
$4,255.83
$1,320.00
$2,000.00
$1,620.00
$1,467.75
$1,212.60
$3,397.80
$1,856.60



02/28/18

80-09
35-03
46-05
69-03
37-03
81-02
81-29
01-17
27-11
84-11
69-03
56-01
35-01
83-05
11-23
64-07
18-03
84-03
25-02
21-02

Gong XI FA CAl

Winter of the Dragons
Sphinx 3D

Lock It Link Diamonds
FU NAN FU NU

Triple Dollar Express
Timber Wolf

Great Tiger

50 Lions

Triple Fortune Dragon
Lock It Link Diamonds
Golden Wins

Winter of the Dragons
Triple Fortune Dragon
Macaw Money
Nefertiti

Scratch Keno

Triple Fortune Dragon
Quick Hit Platinum
China River

$13,337.23
$2,400.00
$3,374.80
$1,341.00
$3,015.00
$2,376.50
$1,326.40
$1,744.80
$1,751.50
$2,766.00
$2,157.34
$1,552.84
$2,218.72
$1,705.75
$1,519.00
$1,252.50
$2,250.00
$1,290.00
$2,310.84
$2,840.80



